
 

 
       AMATHOLE  DISTRICT HOSPITAL 
DISTRICT NO OF 

BEDS 
HOSPITALS HOSPITAL 

MANAGER 
PHONE NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL ADDRESS 

AMATHOLE 205 Bisho Hospital Mrs Phillicia Tshofoti 040-6352950/58 
083 378 0447 

040-6352848 
 

phillicia.tshofoti@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 67 Grey Hospital (RSDP) Acting Mrs Piliswa 
Chirwa 

043-6433300 
079 512 3076 

043-6433300 
043-6433318 

piliswa.chirwa@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 122 SS Gida Hospital Mr Phindile Monki 040-6580043 
083 378 0418 

040-6580010 phindile.monki@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 33 Cathcart 
 Hospital 

Act Mr Zalisile Stephen 045-8431029 
083 996 3924 

045-8431559 zalisile.stephen@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 70 Stutterheim Hospital Dr Mzekelo 
Gondongwana 

043-6831313 
082 942 2597 

043-6831167 mzekelo.gondongwana@impilo.ecprov.gov.za  

 269 Butterworth Hospital 
(RSDP) 

Ms  Olive Ncukana 047-4914161/62 
082 788 4636 

047-4914217 olive.ncukana@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 161 Tafalofefe Hospital Mrs Thozama  Mqonqo 047-4987099 
083 418 4954 

047-4987088 thozama.mqonqo@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 180 Madwaleni Hospital 
(RSDP) 

Nomvulo Kopeshe 047-5769296/7 
082 681 2598 

047-5769056 
08665216218 

nomvulo.kopeshe@impilo.ecprov.gov.za  
 

 35 Bedford Hospital Mrs Nomalizo Stemele 046-6850043 
083 378 9237 

046-6850819 nomalizo.stemele@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 70 Fort Beaufort 
Hospital 

Dr Abiddi 046-6451111 
083 564 4750 

046-6452034 N/A 

 90 Victoria Hospital 
(RSDP) 

Mrs Nomgcobo Putta 040-6531141 
083 378 1475 

040-6531939 nomgcobo.putta@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 
 

 60 Adelaide Hospital Mrs Bukelwa Poni 046-6840066 
082 637 7326 

046-6840417 bukelwa.poni@impilo.ecprov.gov.za  

  
15 

 
Komga Hospital 

Dr Tandimfundo Pupuma 043-8311013 
083 735 0542 

043-8311338  

 45 New Haven Hospital Mrs  Marie Durrheim 043-7263225 
 

043-7268770 marie.durrheim@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 
 

 


